
Session 1: 
Introduction to the EU regulatory context, on-bill and other innovative financing schemes

Moderator: Emilio Miguel Mitre, GBCe (AUNA H2020)

Time Title Speakers

08:30

09:10

09:20

09:35

10:05

10:30

Welcome coffee

Introduction to RenOnBill 
and on-bill schemes

David Pérez, Creara

The EU regulatory context, with a
special focus on the proposal for the
revision of the EPBD

Thibault Roy,
DG ENER,
European Commission 

Importance of Integrated Home
Renovation Services to support
Homeowners and innovative
financing schemes

Christophe Milin,
CINEA,
European Commission

Panel discussion Christophe Milin, Project Officer,
European Commission 
Isidoro Tapia, 
European Investment Bank
Guillaume Joly, BEUC 
Mariangiola Fabbri, BPIE
Paolo Michele Sonvilla, adelphi 

Coffee break

09:00 Welcome by the moderator Emilio Miguel Mitre,
GBCe (AUNA H2020)

Guillaume Joly, BEUC 09:50 Keys to implement consumer-friendly
OBS in the EU
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Final conference

5th April 2022, DoubleTree, Brussels and online

Session 2: The RenOnBill experience: Quo vadis?

Moderator: Emilio Miguel Mitre, GBCe (AUNA H2020)

Time Title Speakers

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:00

13:30

Methodology and tool behind the
RenOnBill pilots

On-bill schemes in EU put into
practice

José Maria Marcos, Feníe (Spain)
Rimas Perevičius, 
Kauno Energija (Lithuania)
Carlo Chittaro, Bluenergy (Italy)

Lukáš Dravecký, BPIE

Panel discussion

12:25

12:30

Conclusion

Lunch and networking

End

Vincenzo Bianco, UNIGE

Strategic and regulatory
recommendations on the way forward

José Maria Marcos, Feníe (Spain)
Rimas Perevičius, 
Kauno energija (Lithuania)
Carlo Chittaro, Bluenergy (Italy)
Joost Declerck, Belfius Bank (BE)
Vincenzo Bianco (UNIGE) 

David Pérez, Creara
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