

Final conference

Towards the implementation of on-bill and other innovative financing schemes for upscaling energy renovation in the EU

5th April 2022, DoubleTree, Brussels and online

Session 1:

Introduction to the EU regulatory context, on-bill and other innovative financing schemes

Moderator: Emilio Miguel Mitre, GBCe (AUNA H2020)

Time	Title	Speakers
08:30	Welcome coffee	
09:00	Welcome by the moderator	Emilio Miguel Mitre, GBCe (AUNA H2020)
09:10	Introduction to RenOnBill and on-bill schemes	David Pérez, Creara
09:20	The EU regulatory context, with a special focus on the proposal for the revision of the EPBD	Thibault Roy, DG ENER, European Commission
09:35	Importance of Integrated Home Renovation Services to support Homeowners and innovative financing schemes	Christophe Milin, CINEA, European Commission
09:50	Keys to implement consumer-friendly OBS in the EU	Guillaume Joly, BEUC
10:05	Panel discussion	Christophe Milin, Project Officer, European Commission Isidoro Tapia, European Investment Bank Guillaume Joly, BEUC Mariangiola Fabbri, BPIE Paolo Michele Sonvilla, adelphi

10:30

Coffee break





Final conference

Towards the implementation of on-bill and other innovative financing schemes for upscaling energy renovation in the EU

5th April 2022, DoubleTree, Brussels and online

Session 2: The RenOnBill experience: Quo vadis?

Moderator: Emilio Miguel Mitre, GBCe (AUNA H2020)

Time	Title	Speakers
10:45	Methodology and tool behind the RenOnBill pilots	Vincenzo Bianco, UNIGE
11:15	On-bill schemes in EU put into practice	José Maria Marcos, Feníe (Spain) Rimas Perevi č ius, Kauno Energija (Lithuania) Carlo Chittaro, Bluenergy (Italy)
11:45	Strategic and regulatory recommendations on the way forward	Lukáš Dravecký, BPIE
12:00	Panel discussion	José Maria Marcos, Feníe (Spain) Rimas Perevi č ius, Kauno energija (Lithuania) Carlo Chittaro, Bluenergy (Italy) Joost Declerck, Belfius Bank (BE) Vincenzo Bianco (UNIGE)
12:25	Conclusion	David Pérez, Creara
12:30	Lunch and networking	
13:30	End	



